Corporate Cards and Charge Cards (hereinafter referred as 
“Card”), are given herein below.  

Offer Period: 01st Feb 2026 - 31st Mar 2026 

Offer: Spend on DIB Visa Debit and/or Covered Card for a 
chance to win Cashback up to AED 100,000 

Offer details:  
1. . The campaign will have a total of 151 winners (one 

hundred and fifty one) with the below breakdown 
a. 1 Grand Prize – AED 100,000 
b. 50 Runner up Prizes – AED 10,000 Each 
c. 100 Winners – AED 4,000 Each 

2. Offer is valid exclusively on DIB Visa Covered Cards and 
Debit Cards (excluding DIB Corporate Cards and 
Charge Cards ).